
Bonneuil Sur Marne (Stade L. Lagrange)  le 23 mai 2013

Challenge sprint-saut de Bonneuil

138137

CSM Bonneuil

100m/TCF (23/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0.0

1 KOUTOUAN Sarah 546245 MIF /98 Ac Paris-joinville 94 I-F 12''54 939

2 MAKOLO Belinda-jasmine 468282 SEF /88 Tremblay Ac Athletisme 93 I-F 12''76 IR3 905

3 DELAGE Jeanne 1314080 CAF /96 Ac Paris-joinville 94 I-F 13''13 R1 849

4 BIRBA Ines 159260 ESF /93 Antony Athletisme 92 92 I-F 13''26 R2 830

5 REIGNERON Claire-marie 594259 ESF /91 Ja Montrouge 75 I-F 13''35 R2 816

6 HOUNSINOU Julie 1062652 CAF /97 Ac Paris-joinville 94 I-F 13''42 R2 806

100m/TCF (23/05/2013)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +0.0

1 RUBRICE Ethelle 154145 ESF /92 Tremblay Ac Athletisme 93 I-F 13''32 R2 821

2 MENGUE-ATEBA Melody 809887 CAF /97 Us Creteil 94 I-F 13''66 R4 772

3 JOUBERT Fanny 1251450 SEF /87 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 13''74 R4 760

4 MAFFON Maryse 1084507 CAF /96 Us Creteil 94 I-F 13''80 R4 752

5 BLEDJO Elsa 713201 SEF /89 C.a. L'hay Les Roses 94 I-F 14''16 R6 702

100m/TCF (23/05/2013)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : +1.6

1 LE BRETON Marylou 1195632 CAF /97 Csm Bonneuil Sur Marne 94 I-F 14''07 R6 714

2 HENRY Laetitia 1068485 CAF /97 Es Sucy-en-brie 94 I-F 14''82 D2 615

3 BIYELE Linda 1536258 CAF /97 Us Creteil 94 I-F 15''03 D3 589

4 DALEX Marie 1464292 CAF /96 Csm Bonneuil Sur Marne 94 I-F 15''11 D3 579

5 GELIE Aurelie 1453984 CAF /96 Us Creteil 94 I-F 15''63 D4 517

100m/TCF (23/05/2013)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : +0.0

1 PRIAN Clemence 1307621 MIF /98 Ac Paris-joinville 94 I-F 14''08 713

2 BRUNEAU Manon 1204880 CAF /97 Es Sucy-en-brie 94 I-F 15''25 D3 562

3 LALOUX Cecile 1313595 MIF /99 Es Sucy-en-brie 94 I-F 15''64 515

4 BEAUMONT Emma 639980 MIF /98 Es Sucy-en-brie 94 I-F 15''70 508

5 DENAIS Floriane 1127498 MIF /99 Es Sucy-en-brie 94 I-F 17''48 323

100m/TCF (23/05/2013)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : +0.8

1 MON LOUIS Lorenza 1087060 JUF /94 Antony Athletisme 92 92 I-F 13''15 R1 846

2 BAYARD Melissa 1499588 CAF /96 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 13''42 R2 806

3 PERCHEZ Lea 1499669 CAF /96 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 13''88 R5 741

4 ATTOUBEY Maeva 1072752 CAF /96 Coulommiers Brie Athletisme 77 I-F 13''89 R5 739

5 WAGNER Naomi 1214656 CAF /96 Coulommiers Brie Athletisme 77 I-F 14''09 R6 712

100m/TCM (23/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0.3

1 OUZERI Amine 1148501 SEM /90 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 10''64 N2 1024

2 FIGARO Charles 179843 SEM /88 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 10''78 N3 983

3 RUDE Alexandre 108646 JUM /95 Es Sucy-en-brie 94 I-F 10''87 N4 956

4 CONSTANT Nicolas 1078628 CAM /96 Es Sucy-en-brie 94 I-F 10''93 N4 939

5 KOUDOLI Allan 278263 ESM /91 Uai Nogent-sur-marne 94 I-F 11''27 IR2 844

6 KOUASSI Haudy-mexen 1294741 CAM /96 Ac Paris-joinville 94 I-F 11''27 IR2 844

100m/TCM (23/05/2013)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +0.2

1 NONONE Gilles 1180878 SEM /90 As Aix-les-bains 73 R-A 11''14 IR1 880

2 VIEGAS Christophe 1134176 SEM /84 Antony Athletisme 92 92 I-F 11''62 R1 752

3 BARALLE Jean-luc 434419 VEM /64 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 11''74 R1 722

4 GUIOVANNA Remy 671064 SEM /86 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 11''81 R2 704

5 DELISLE Vincent 143774 CAM /96 Es Sucy-en-brie 94 I-F 11''87 R2 690

6 LEVKAOVITCH Antony 107009 SEM /85 Antony Athletisme 92 92 I-F 12''36 R6 575

100m/TCM (23/05/2013)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : +1.2

1 RAZAFINDRAHOTO Jordan 1515230 CAM /96 Antony Athletisme 92 92 I-F 11''53 IR4 775

2 CASIMIR Schaphan 1249252 CAM /96 Antony Athletisme 92 92 I-F 11''59 R1 760

3 BAC David 1432464 SEM /89 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 11''65 R1 745

4 LEAL Antoine 1124861 MIM /98 Sporting Club Athletic De Bry- 94 I-F 11''87 690

5 NIAKATE Mahamed (Mli) 1361002 SEM /90 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 11''93 R2 675

6 JOAB Terry 1251769 ESM /92 Asa Maisons-alfort 94 I-F 12''25 R5 600
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Bonneuil Sur Marne (Stade L. Lagrange)  le 23 mai 2013

Challenge sprint-saut de Bonneuil

138137

CSM Bonneuil

100m/TCM (23/05/2013)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : +0.0

1 DOVAN LANH Tom 1348705 JUM /94 Us Creteil 94 I-F 11''82 R2 702

2 ABDALLAH Idiamine 1337901 JUM /95 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 11''90 R2 682

3 ARBAUT Yannick 1078619 CAM /97 Es Sucy-en-brie 94 I-F 12''04 R3 648

4 WALTER Kevin 1390846 CAM /96 Es Sucy-en-brie 94 I-F 12''28 R5 593

5 NIENAT O'brian 158197 JUM /95 Entente Sportive Caudacienne 94 I-F 12''28 R5 593

6 COSTE Viktor 1414174 JUM /95 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 12''37 R6 572

100m/TCM (23/05/2013)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : +0.9

1 NACIBIDE Michael 1514372 JUM /94 Csm Bonneuil Sur Marne 94 I-F 11''79 R2 709

2 FLEURY Dylan 1473008 CAM /96 Coulommiers Brie Athletisme 77 I-F 11''98 R3 663

3 PIERRE Gilberto (Hai) 1545593 JUM /95 Red Star Club Champigny 94 I-F 12''09 R3 637

4 CASIMIRIUS Loic 1533212 JUM /94 Csm Bonneuil Sur Marne 94 I-F 12''16 R4 620

5 LAOUBI Rayane 1510490 CAM /97 Ao Charenton 94 I-F 12''23 R4 604

6 TOULZA Valentin 293684 SEM /88 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 12''35 R6 577

100m/TCM (23/05/2013)     Finale  directe 6       Vent : +0.2

1 DALEWSKI Arthur 1541420 SEM /90 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 12''34 R5 579

2 MARTIN Julien 1257801 CAM /97 C.a. L'hay Les Roses 94 I-F 12''66 D2 509

3 NGUYEN Gaspard 1544192 CAM /97 Ao Charenton 94 I-F 12''67 D2 507

4 KIDJO Yoann 663166 JUM /95 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 12''77 D3 487

5 VERNET Christophe 1068569 SEM /87 Es Sucy-en-brie 94 I-F 13''36 D5 373

100m/TCM (23/05/2013)     Finale  directe 7       Vent : +0.9

1 DOSSO Sam-hendrix 1237981 JUM /94 Ermont Eaubonne Athle 95 * 95 I-F 11''82 R2 702

2 GARNOT Lucas 1025342 JUM /95 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 12''14 R3 625

3 TRAINEAU Nathan 1475819 CAM /97 Es Sucy-en-brie 94 I-F 12''29 R5 590

4 PIGUEL Olivier 1336772 MIM /98 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 12''49 546

5 MANTZARANIS Luke 1488437 CAM /97 C.a. L'hay Les Roses 94 I-F 12''50 D1 544

100m/TCM (23/05/2013)     Finale  directe 8       Vent : +0.0

1 MARCELINE Maxence 1504552 CAM /97 Us Creteil 94 I-F 12''26 R5 597

2 JORITE Guillaume 1012032 CAM /96 Es Sucy-en-brie 94 I-F 12''37 R6 572

3 OURIET Romain 1463352 JUM /94 Csm Bonneuil Sur Marne 94 I-F 12''72 D2 497

4 GIOL Thomas 1476273 SEM /90 Es Sucy-en-brie 94 I-F 13''02 D4 436

5 GARNOT Florent 1046319 VEM /63 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 13''07 D4 427

100m/TCM (23/05/2013)     Finale  directe 9       Vent : +1.3

1 HADJ ABDERRAHMANE Nassim 1432485 CAM /96 Us Creteil 94 I-F 12''09 R3 637

2 SEBBAH Johan 1079445 MIM /98 Csm Bonneuil Sur Marne 94 I-F 12''41 564

3 MOEGLIN Loic 1117573 MIM /98 Es Sucy-en-brie 94 I-F 12''57 529

4 RUDE Mathieu 1030021 MIM /98 Es Sucy-en-brie 94 I-F 13''23 396

5 LECOUF Christophe 1398696 VEM /66 Coulommiers Brie Athletisme 77 I-F 13''55 D6 339

100m/TCM (23/05/2013)     Finale  directe 10       Vent : +2.7

1 RAJII Chouaibe 1476847 CAM /96 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 11''55 R1 770

2 PARENTY Maxime 1537607 SEM /88 Us Creteil 94 I-F 11''80 R2 707

3 GUILLAUME Didier 615585 VEM /71 Athletisme Promotion Yvelines 78 I-F 13''21 D5 400

4 BOUILLET Chris 1402326 ESM /91 Es Sucy-en-brie 94 I-F 13''67 D6 319

ANGELVY Paul 1233019 JUM /95 Es Sucy-en-brie 94 I-F AB

200m/TCF (23/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +1.5

1 LAVRIL Aurelie 608140 JUF /94 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 27''24 IR4 841

2 BIRBA Ines 159260 ESF /93 Antony Athletisme 92 92 I-F 27''48 R1 826

3 ADELAIDE Laetitia 264340 SEF /87 Gally Athletic Club* 78 I-F 27''82 R2 804

4 REIGNERON Claire-marie 594259 ESF /91 Ja Montrouge 75 I-F 28''08 R2 787

5 MON LOUIS Lorenza 1087060 JUF /94 Antony Athletisme 92 92 I-F 28''24 R2 777
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Bonneuil Sur Marne (Stade L. Lagrange)  le 23 mai 2013

Challenge sprint-saut de Bonneuil

138137

CSM Bonneuil

200m/TCF (23/05/2013)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +0.0

1 BAYARD Melissa 1499588 CAF /96 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 28''38 R3 768

2 OLIVIER Oceane 154414 JUF /95 Csm Bonneuil Sur Marne 94 I-F 29''85 R6 679

3 JOUBERT Fanny 1251450 SEF /87 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 29''99 R6 671

4 EUSTACHE-CLEMENT Estelle 1489794 JUF /95 Us Creteil 94 I-F 30''98 D2 615

5 BRUNEAU Manon 1204880 CAF /97 Es Sucy-en-brie 94 I-F 32''43 D4 536

200m/TCF (23/05/2013)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : +0.6

1 GBAGUIDI Gabrielle 1169187 CAF /96 Athletisme Promotion Yvelines 78 I-F 27''33 R1 835

2 NKOUD Angela (Ger) 1354976 JUF /95 Athletisme Promotion Yvelines 78 I-F 29''79 R6 683

3 BLEDJO Elsa 713201 SEF /89 C.a. L'hay Les Roses 94 I-F 31''05 D2 611

4 HENRY Laetitia 1068485 CAF /97 Es Sucy-en-brie 94 I-F 31''95 D3 562

5 BIYELE Linda 1536258 CAF /97 Us Creteil 94 I-F 32''42 D4 537

200m/TCM (23/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0.3

1 FIGARO Charles 179843 SEM /88 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 21''97 N4 944

2 OUZERI Amine 1148501 SEM /90 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 22''19 N4 915

3 RUDE Alexandre 108646 JUM /95 Es Sucy-en-brie 94 I-F 22''27 IR1 904

4 TOUNKARA Koko 1281157 SEM /89 Antony Athletisme 92 92 I-F 22''48 IR1 877

5 NONONE Gilles 1180878 SEM /90 As Aix-les-bains 73 R-A 22''96 IR3 816

6 SOMBE Mickael 151262 SEM /90 Antony Athletisme 92 92 I-F 22''97 IR3 814

200m/TCM (23/05/2013)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +0.2

1 CONSTANT Nicolas 1078628 CAM /96 Es Sucy-en-brie 94 I-F 22''58 IR2 864

2 LAJARILLE Mathieu 1422077 SEM /88 Gally Athletic Club* 78 I-F 23''49 R1 751

3 ARNAUD Cyril 1075679 SEM /90 Csm Bonneuil Sur Marne 94 I-F 23''55 R1 743

4 BENUFFE Pierre 485088 SEM /90 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 24''72 R4 610

5 LEVKAOVITCH Antony 107009 SEM /85 Antony Athletisme 92 92 I-F 25''86 D2 493

6 REVEILLIEZ Bruno 1374758 SEM /80 Ac Paris-joinville 94 I-F 26''75 D4 410

200m/TCM (23/05/2013)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : +1.2

1 BERGOPSOM Yannick 1170924 SEM /88 Us Creteil 94 I-F 23''96 R2 695

2 DOVAN LANH Tom 1348705 JUM /94 Us Creteil 94 I-F 24''28 R3 659

3 DELISLE Vincent 143774 CAM /96 Es Sucy-en-brie 94 I-F 24''51 R3 633

4 EGOUA Georges 708634 VEM /70 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 24''71 R4 611

5 PIERRE Gilberto (Hai) 1545593 JUM /95 Red Star Club Champigny 94 I-F 24''92 R5 589

6 COSTE Viktor 1414174 JUM /95 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 25''10 R5 570

200m/TCM (23/05/2013)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : +1.7

1 FLEURY Dylan 1473008 CAM /96 Coulommiers Brie Athletisme 77 I-F 25''05 R5 575

2 GARNOT Lucas 1025342 JUM /95 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 25''30 R6 549

3 SORET GODEFROY Alexandre 1537935 CAM /97 Entente Sportive Caudacienne 94 I-F 25''92 D2 487

4 ARBAUT Yannick 1078619 CAM /97 Es Sucy-en-brie 94 I-F 28''10 D6 299

WALTER Kevin 1390846 CAM /96 Es Sucy-en-brie 94 I-F NP

200m/TCM (23/05/2013)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : +2.2

1 TRAINEAU Nathan 1475819 CAM /97 Es Sucy-en-brie 94 I-F 25''05 R5 575

2 ROY Vincent 1548127 CAM /97 Csm Bonneuil Sur Marne 94 I-F 25''30 R6 549

3 DJEMAI Adam 167031 JUM /94 Entente Sportive Caudacienne 94 I-F 25''92 D2 487

4 VERNET Christophe 1068569 SEM /87 Es Sucy-en-brie 94 I-F 28''10 D6 299

CASIMIR Schaphan 1249252 CAM /96 Antony Athletisme 92 92 I-F NP

200m/TCM (23/05/2013)     Finale  directe 6       Vent : +1.3

1 DOSSO Sam-hendrix 1237981 JUM /94 Ermont Eaubonne Athle 95 * 95 I-F 24''04 R2 686

2 JORITE Guillaume 1012032 CAM /96 Es Sucy-en-brie 94 I-F 25''50 D1 529

3 BERROUS Quentin 1301651 CAM /96 Csm Bonneuil Sur Marne 94 I-F 25''60 D1 519

4 VAJOU Antoine 684066 CAM /96 Csm Bonneuil Sur Marne 94 I-F 26''10 D2 470

5 GUILLAUME Didier 615585 VEM /71 Athletisme Promotion Yvelines 78 I-F 27''61 D6 337
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Bonneuil Sur Marne (Stade L. Lagrange)  le 23 mai 2013

Challenge sprint-saut de Bonneuil

138137

CSM Bonneuil

200m/TCM (23/05/2013)     Finale  directe 7       Vent : +1.6

1 RAJII Chouaibe 1476847 CAM /96 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 23''62 R1 735

2 BAC David 1432464 SEM /89 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 24''49 R3 635

3 ABDALLAH Idiamine 1337901 JUM /95 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 24''87 R5 594

4 HADJ ABDERRAHMANE Nassim 1432485 CAM /96 Us Creteil 94 I-F 25''01 R5 579

5 HADJ ABDERRAHMANE Hamza 1432481 JUM /95 Us Creteil 94 I-F 27''71 D6 329

200m/TCM (23/05/2013)     Finale  directe 8       Vent : +0.0

1 CESAR Lucas 1241813 CAM /97 Red Star Club Champigny 94 I-F 23''98 R2 693

2 MIKHAEL-MOKDESSI Olivier 1394533 ESM /91 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 25''70 D1 509

3 MANTZARANIS Luke 1488437 CAM /97 C.a. L'hay Les Roses 94 I-F 26''73 D4 412

4 BOUILLET Chris 1402326 ESM /91 Es Sucy-en-brie 94 I-F 30''17 D8 163

PARENTY Maxime 1537607 SEM /88 Us Creteil 94 I-F NP

400m/TCF (23/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 MILOUD Flavia 235663 SEF /87 Avia Club Issy-les-moulx 92 I-F 59''54 IR2 896

2 LENGLART Pauline 1342315 JUF /95 C.a. L'hay Les Roses 94 I-F 64''52 R2 755

3 IKHALO Omonigho 689856 SEF /89 Gally Athletic Club* 78 I-F 65''26 R2 735

4 LETRILLARD Audrey 638148 CAF /97 Ac Montesson 78 I-F 67''12 R4 685

5 POULET Noemi 137294 SEF /89 Antony Athletisme 92 92 I-F 70''68 D1 596

6 ABOKI Dina 1550849 SEF /84 Entente Sportive Caudacienne 94 I-F 76''13 D5 472

400m/TCM (23/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 TOUNKARA Koko 1281157 SEM /89 Antony Athletisme 92 92 I-F 49''52 N4 905

2 PATERNOSTRE Jeremy 411496 SEM /88 Entente Sportive Caudacienne 94 I-F 51''04 IR2 822

3 BIZET Arthur 1159651 ESM /91 Entente Franconville Cesame Va 95 I-F 52''49 IR4 747

4 PIGNOT Yohann 491298 SEM /84 Antony Athletisme 92 92 I-F 52''72 IR4 735

5 RAVIER Remi 479007 ESM /92 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 52''95 IR4 724

6 BRETAGNOLLE Alexandre 1321665 CAM /96 Coulommiers Brie Athletisme 77 I-F 54''42 R1 652

400m/TCM (23/05/2013)     Finale  directe 2

1 MARTIN Kevin 566421 SEM /84 Gally Athletic Club* 78 I-F 53''83 R1 681

2 HENRY Thibault 1191739 ESM /93 Gally Athletic Club* 78 I-F 54''22 R1 662

3 LAOUBI Rayane 1510490 CAM /97 Ao Charenton 94 I-F 54''43 R1 652

4 FROISSAC Geoffrey 198551 SEM /85 Asptt Villecresnes 94 I-F 55''22 R2 615

5 RAPHANEL Guislain 1414375 JUM /94 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 55''68 R3 594

6 NGUYEN Gaspard 1544192 CAM /97 Ao Charenton 94 I-F 57''03 R4 535

400m/TCM (23/05/2013)     Finale  directe 3

1 KUHN Jonathan 1539429 JUM /95 Bussy St Georges Athletisme 77 I-F 53''32 IR4 705

2 TOULZA Valentin 293684 SEM /88 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 56''97 R4 537

3 CHAMPAGNAT Maxime 1113869 ESM /91 Rc Arras* 62 NPC 57''68 R5 507

4 STEFANELLI Romain 1383063 CAM /96 Coulommiers Brie Athletisme 77 I-F 58''08 R5 491

5 VERNET Christophe 1068569 SEM /87 Es Sucy-en-brie 94 I-F 60''27 D1 405

6 TUFFERY Jules 696963 CAM /97 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 63''09 D4 306

200m Haies (76)/MIF (23/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0.8

1 PERASTE Lena 685752 MIF /99 Es Sucy-en-brie 94 I-F 40''53

2 LALOUX Cecile 1313595 MIF /99 Es Sucy-en-brie 94 I-F 42''56

200m Haies (76)/MIM (23/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0.8

1 MOEGLIN Loic 1117573 MIM /98 Es Sucy-en-brie 94 I-F 30''41

2 PIGUEL Olivier 1336772 MIM /98 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 33''69

400m Haies (76)/TCF (23/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 KEITA Oumou 214992 SEF /88 Tremblay Ac Athletisme 93 I-F 66''30 IR1 889

400m Haies (91)/TCM (23/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 GADOR Yann 193679 SEM /90 Antony Athletisme 92 92 I-F 54''67 N4 939

2 VAN DYCK Arnaud 796207 SEM /89 Ua Versailles 78 I-F 56''84 IR2 854

3 IDDIR Jerome 404464 SEM /86 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 57''30 IR3 837

4 MARTIN Kevin 566421 SEM /84 Gally Athletic Club* 78 I-F 58''66 IR4 787

5 MONVOISIN Sebastien 545313 SEM /85 Antony Athletisme 92 92 I-F 63''36 R4 625
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Bonneuil Sur Marne (Stade L. Lagrange)  le 23 mai 2013

Challenge sprint-saut de Bonneuil

138137

CSM Bonneuil

400m Haies (91)/TCM (23/05/2013)     Finale  directe 2

1 PISANO Pierre 1035658 JUM /94 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 60''69 R2 715

2 MELLOT Alexandre 1165252 ESM /93 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 63''28 R4 628

3 RAFIF Faris 104417 JUM /95 Ermont Eaubonne Athle 95 * 95 I-F 64''04 R5 604

4 CAMBOS Guillaume 279862 CAM /96 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 67''78 D2 490

Hauteur/MIF (23/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 PERASTE Lena 685752 MIF /99 Es Sucy-en-brie 94 I-F 1m24 399

1m181m12 1m24 1m27

o xxxxxo-

Longueur/TCM (23/05/2013)     Finale  directe 1

1 KOUDOLI Allan 278263 ESM /91 Uai Nogent-sur-marne 94 I-F 6m37 (+1.0) IR4 787

+0.4X 6m29 +0.0 X +0.0 6m37 +1.0 6m33 +0.5 6m31 +0.0

2 CESAR Lucas 1241813 CAM /97 Red Star Club Champigny 94 I-F 6m05 (+1.1) R3 722

+0.06m03 6m05 +1.1 - - 5m19 +0.0 X +0.0

3 RAZAFINDRAHOTO Jordan 1515230 CAM /96 Antony Athletisme 92 92 I-F 5m88 (+1.0) R4 687

-1.15m71 5m66 +1.0 5m73 +1.5 5m88 +1.0 5m78 +0.0 5m66 +0.0

4 BENUFFE Pierre 485088 SEM /90 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 5m66 (-0.3) R5 643

-0.35m66 X +0.0 - 4m24 +2.2 X +1.1 X +1.1

5 NACIBIDE Michael 1514372 JUM /94 Csm Bonneuil Sur Marne 94 I-F 5m49 (+0.0) D1 608

+0.0X 4m71 +1.1 5m42 +0.7 1m62 +1.7 5m49 +0.0 5m37 +0.0

6 SEBBAH Johan 1079445 MIM /98 Csm Bonneuil Sur Marne 94 I-F 5m22 (+1.2) 554

-0.24m57 4m71 +1.2 4m94 +0.0 5m22 +1.2 X +0.8 4m08 +0.0

7 GIOL Thomas 1476273 SEM /90 Es Sucy-en-brie 94 I-F 4m89 (-0.6) D4 487

-0.64m89 X +0.7 4m67 +1.1 4m72 +1.2 4m70 +0.0 4m80 +0.0

8 MARTIN Julien 1257801 CAM /97 C.a. L'hay Les Roses 94 I-F 4m77 (+0.5) D5 464

+0.04m44 4m77 +0.5 4m59 +0.0 4m54 +1.7 4m42 +0.3 4m27 +0.0
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Bonneuil Sur Marne (Stade L. Lagrange)  le 23 mai 2013

Challenge sprint-saut de Bonneuil

138137

CSM Bonneuil

Pl. Equipe Relais Lig.Dpt Perf.

4 X 100m/TCF (23/05/2013)     Série  1

Pts

1 I-FEs Sucy-en-brie

(1- HENRY Laetitia CA/97 F, 2- LALOUX Cecile MI/99 F, 3- BRUNEAU Manon CA/97 F, 4- PERASTE Lena MI/99 F)

94 62''42 500

Pl. Equipe Relais Lig.Dpt Perf.

4 X 100m/TCM (23/05/2013)     Série  1

Pts

1 I-FEs Sucy-en-brie

(1- RUDE Alexandre JU/95 M, 2- BALOSSINI Guillaume CA/96 M, 3- ARBAUT Yannick CA/97 M, 4- CONSTANT Nicolas CA/96 M)

94 44''39 788

2 I-FCsm Bonneuil Sur Marne   Equipe 1

(1- CASIMIRIUS Loic JU/94 M, 2- NACIBIDE Michael JU/94 M, 3- SEBBAH Johan MI/98 M, 4- BERROUS Quentin CA/96 M)

94 47''33 617

3 I-FEs Sucy-en-brie

(1- WALTER Kevin CA/96 M, 2- TRAINEAU Nathan CA/97 M, 3- JORITE Guillaume CA/96 M, 4- DELISLE Vincent CA/96 M)

94 49''51 504
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